
OVERALL RESULTS

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 01A Jason Sargeant Canterbury Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 585 60 45

2 B 04D Neil Gunstone Swan Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 577 60 37

3 C 03A Carlos Bolou Crown Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 573 60 32

4 A 01B John Foley Chichester Mens Compound Unlimited 572 60 32

= C 01B Ollie Bourne Ashford Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 572 60 32

6 A 02C Larry Lewis High Weald Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 572 30 32

7 A 01D Chris Horan Ashford Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 569 60 29

8 A 02B Terry Maskell High Weald Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 563 60 25

9 A 04B Liegh Collins Sittingbourne Community College AC Mens Compound Unlimited 563 60 23

10 A 04A Jake Phillpott Sittingbourne Community College AC Mens Compound Unlimited 562 60 23

11 A 04C Jack Summers Sittingbourne Community College AC Mens Compound Unlimited 557 60 19

12 A 01A Peter Harrie-Thompson Dover Castle Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 556 60 19

13 B 02C Michael Hare Fox Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 550 60 12

14 B 01C Eric Chan Swan Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 548 60 15

15 C 02C Mark Hollyer 1066 Archery Club Mens Compound Unlimited 543 60 9

16 B 02B Steve Purkiss Fox Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 535 60 5

17 C 02B Ian Cardy Bowmen of Darenteford Mens Compound Unlimited 529 58 11

18 C 04C Mykel Collins Bowmen of Darenteford Mens Compound Unlimited 529 59 8

19 A 04D Tony Summers Sittingbourne Community College AC Mens Compound Unlimited 520 58 10

20 A 02A Alan MacDonald Canterbury Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 494 58 7

C 02A Andy  Woodger Laleham Archery Club Mens Compound Unlimited 0 0 0 DNS

B 02D Martin Walton CMO Bowmen Mens Compound Unlimited 0 0 0 DNS

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 03D Vicci Flack Swan Archers Womens Compound Unlimited 580 60 40

2 A 03C Hannah Brown Kent Police Archery Club Womens Compound Unlimited 573 60 33

3 A 05A Sarah Drury Sittingbourne Community College AC Womens Compound Unlimited 569 60 29

4 B 04B Carla Bolou Crown Archers Womens Compound Unlimited 561 60 23

5 B 04C Katrina McIntosh Swan Archers Womens Compound Unlimited 551 60 16

6 B 03C Molly Tyrrell Fox Archers Womens Compound Unlimited 549 60 12

7 B 04A Kimberly Norsworthy Swan Archers Womens Compound Unlimited 539 60 13

C 04D Maria Collins Sevenoaks Archery Club Womens Compound Unlimited 43 0 0 DNF

A 03A Cecile Midrouillet Ashford Archers Womens Compound Unlimited 0 0 0 DNS

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 03B Ajay Scott Canterbury Archers (AGB) Junior Boy Compound Unlimited 576 60 36

2 C 03B Isabella Louisa Bruguier Crystal Palace Bowmen (AGB) Junior Girl Compound Unlimited 531 60 8

3 A 05B Joseph Warner Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Boy Compound Unlimited 526 60 9

4 A 03B Mia Mcguane Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Girl Compound Unlimited 499 59 5

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 08A Stevie Kent Swan Archers Mens Recurve 589 60 47

2 B 07A Antony Wood CMO Bowmen Mens Recurve 586 60 46

3 B 05A Ryan Holden Thanet Archery Club Mens Recurve 584 60 47

4 B 07C Jamie Vos Sevenoaks Archery Club Mens Recurve 573 60 34

5 B 05C Nick Baines In Range Mens Recurve 568 60 31

6 B 08C Richard Cater High Weald Archers Mens Recurve 567 60 33
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7 C 05B Antony Kite Bowmen of Darenteford Mens Recurve 566 60 33

8 C 08B James Jackson Elswood Bowmen Mens Recurve 558 60 35

9 A 12C Mark Gornall 1066 Archery Club Mens Recurve 556 60 33

10 B 08D Dave Clarke Bowmen of Woodstock Mens Recurve 556 60 29

11 A 05C Gary Newing Queensborough Archers Mens Recurve 553 60 24

12 B 09B Chris Weaver Dover Castle Archers Mens Recurve 546 60 24

13 C 09A Dan Sims Bowmen of Darenteford Mens Recurve 546 60 16

14 B 09A Steve Smith Dover Castle Archers Mens Recurve 536 60 22

15 B 05B Lewis Brown Crystal Palace Bowmen Mens Recurve 525 60 13

16 B 08B David Lamb Lullingstone Bowmen Mens Recurve 520 60 14

17 A 05D Tim Peckham Queensborough Archers Mens Recurve 518 60 12

18 A 06D Errol Barnett Leaves Green Bowmen Mens Recurve 514 60 13

19 B 13D Cyril Reed Fox Archers Mens Recurve 500 60 13

20 A 07A Philip Mitchell Romney Marsh Bowmen Mens Recurve 496 60 15

21 B 07B Alex Moss Thanet Archery Club Mens Recurve 401 59 4

B 06C Gursel Sakanak South Field Archers Mens Recurve 0 0 0 DNS

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 10C Petra Ginman Ditchling AC Womens Recurve 567 60 32

2 C 08A Leanne Kite Bowmen of Darenteford Womens Recurve 550 60 23

3 A 12B Rachel Gornall 1066 Archery Club Womens Recurve 546 60 24

4 B 10A Claire Smith High Weald Archers Womens Recurve 542 60 23

5 B 11B Claire Rosser-Davies Bowmen of Darenteford Womens Recurve 540 60 15

6 C 07B Elizabeth Kellingley Bognor Regis Archery Club Womens Recurve 533 60 18

7 B 11C Anita Bailey Swan Archers Womens Recurve 485 60 15

8 A 08A Rebecca Stevenson Sittingbourne Community College AC Womens Recurve 467 59 5

B 10D Shirley Ann Beddoes Crystal Palace Bowmen Womens Recurve 266 30 7 DNF

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 C 09B Samuel Birdsall Rayleigh Town Archery (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 551 60 19

2 A 11D Imogen Grace Newby Braintree Bowmen (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 544 60 20

3 B 12B Sophie Castle Canterbury Archers (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 542 60 19
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4 A 06B Natasha Crouch Thanet Archery Club (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 502 60 6

5 C 11C Trinity Cowell Ferryfield Bowmen (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 455 60 10

6 A 08C Issac Tester Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 446 59 8

7 A 08B Owen Phillpott Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 443 60 4

8 C 09D Harvey Birdsall Rayleigh Town Archery (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 399 60 6

9 A 12A Millie Peckham Queensborough Archers (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 399 58 5

10 B 09C Abi Dalton Dover Castle Archers (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 380 59 7

11 A 07C Adam Scott Ebbsfleet (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 375 59 3

12 B 09D Zac Smith Dover Castle Archers (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 314 56 0

13 A 09A Tammy Stanton Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 245 51 1

A 07D Adam Bayliff Ebbsfleet (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 0 0 0 DNS

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 06A Danny Hickman Swan Archers Mens Recurve Barebow 534 60 14

2 B 13B Pete Mann High Weald Archers Mens Recurve Barebow 533 60 15

3 B 12D Terry Stevens Thanet Archery Club Mens Recurve Barebow 530 60 18

4 B 10B Michael John Johnson Crystal Palace Bowmen Mens Recurve Barebow 503 60 19

5 B 14B John Hare Fox Archers Mens Recurve Barebow 501 59 17

6 B 12C Barry Friend Lullingstone Bowmen Mens Recurve Barebow 481 60 14

7 A 11B David Hodgson Queensborough Archers Mens Recurve Barebow 473 60 12

8 B 13A Adam Brown Bowmen of Darenteford Mens Recurve Barebow 448 60 8

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 11A Jill Ann Harper Crown Archers Womens Recurve Barebow 523 60 17

2 B 13C Adele McPeake High Weald Archers Womens Recurve Barebow 519 60 14

3 C 11D Penny Latter 1066 Archery Club Womens Recurve Barebow 417 60 6

4 A 09D Ellie Shoveller Sittingbourne Community College AC Womens Recurve Barebow 261 52 1

5 A 09B Emily Axten Sittingbourne Community College AC Womens Recurve Barebow 144 37 0

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 12A Alice Friend Lullingstone Bowmen (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 410 59 6

2 A 10B Patricia Irimie Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 319 57 1

3 A 07B Sipahi Selim Ebbsfleet (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 296 54 0

4 A 09C Andrew Mead Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve Barebow 233 31 1

5 A 10A Amelia Marshall Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 154 35 0

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 14A Cliff Gadd AGB Mens Longbow 494 60 11

2 C 14C Luke Hagon Leaves Green Bowmen Mens Longbow 487 59 11

3 C 13D Simon Pratt Swan Archers Mens Longbow 406 59 4

4 B 14C Neil Collins Raven Archers Mens Longbow 314 53 0

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 14B Sue Williams . Womens Longbow 360 59 4

2 C 14D Lesley Dutton Leaves Green Bowmen Womens Longbow 297 55 2

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 14A Reece Attree Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Boy Longbow 167 35 0

2 A 13A Amber Ashmore Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Girl Longbow 151 32 1

3 A 13B Lara Green Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Girl Longbow 90 18 1

4 A 13C Lily Warner Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Girl Longbow 79 16 1
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DOUBLE ROUNDS

Mens Compound Unlimited

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 01A Jason Sargeant Canterbury Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 585 60 45

1 C 01A Jason Sargeant Canterbury Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 580 60 40

1165 120 85

2 A 01B John Foley Chichester Mens Compound Unlimited 572 60 32

2 B 01B John Foley Chichester Mens Compound Unlimited 569 60 29

1141 120 61

3 A 02C Larry Lewis High Weald Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 572 30 32

3 B 01D Larry Lewis High Weald Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 563 60 24

1135 90 56

4 B 01C Eric Chan Swan Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 548 60 15

4 C 01C Eric Chan Swan Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 524 60 10

1072 120 25

5 A 02A Alan MacDonald Canterbury Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 494 58 7

5 B 02A Alan MacDonald Canterbury Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 536 60 8

1030 118 15

B 02D Martin Walton CMO Bowmen Mens Compound Unlimited 0 0 0 DNS

C 02D Martin Walton CMO Bowmen Mens Compound Unlimited 0 0 0 DNS

0 0 0

Womens Compound Unlimited

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 03C Hannah Brown Kent Police Archery Club Womens Compound Unlimited 573 60 33

1 C 04A Hannah Brown Kent Police Archery Club Womens Compound Unlimited 580 60 40

1153 120 73

2 B 04B Carla Bolou Crown Archers Womens Compound Unlimited 561 60 23

2 C 04B Carla Bolou Crown Archers Womens Compound Unlimited 555 60 18

1116 120 41

3 B 03C Molly Tyrrell Fox Archers Womens Compound Unlimited 549 60 12

3 C 03C Molly Tyrrell Fox Archers Womens Compound Unlimited 556 60 16

1105 120 28

A 03A Cecile Midrouillet Ashford Archers Womens Compound Unlimited 0 0 0 DNS

B 03A Cecile Midrouillet Ashford Archers Womens Compound Unlimited 0 0 0 DNS

0 0 0

Mens Recurve

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 07A Antony Wood CMO Bowmen Mens Recurve 586 60 46

1 C 07A Antony Wood CMO Bowmen Mens Recurve 592 60 52

1178 120 98

2 B 05A Ryan Holden Thanet Archery Club Mens Recurve 584 60 47

2 C 05A Ryan Holden Thanet Archery Club Mens Recurve 585 60 51

1169 120 98

3 B 07C Jamie Vos Sevenoaks Archery Club Mens Recurve 573 60 34

3 C 07C Jamie Vos Sevenoaks Archery Club Mens Recurve 570 30 35
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1143 90 69

4 B 08C Richard Cater High Weald Archers Mens Recurve 567 60 33

4 C 08C Richard Cater High Weald Archers Mens Recurve 563 60 28

1130 120 61

5 A 12C Mark Gornall 1066 Archery Club Mens Recurve 556 60 33

5 C 12A Mark Gornall 1066 Archery Club Mens Recurve 538 60 21

1094 120 54

6 A 06D Errol Barnett Leaves Green Bowmen Mens Recurve 514 60 13

6 B 06D Errol Barnett Leaves Green Bowmen Mens Recurve 546 60 22

1060 120 35

B 05C Nick Baines In Range Mens Recurve 568 60 31

C 06B Nick Baines In Range Mens Recurve 276 30 12 DNF

844 90 43

B 06C Gursel Sakanak South Field Archers Mens Recurve 0 0 0 DNS

C 06C Gursel Sakanak South Field Archers Mens Recurve 0 0 0 DNS

0 0 0

Womens Recurve

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 10C Petra Ginman Ditchling AC Womens Recurve 567 60 32

1 C 10C Petra Ginman Ditchling AC Womens Recurve 560 60 27

1127 120 59

2 A 12B Rachel Gornall 1066 Archery Club Womens Recurve 546 60 24

2 C 11A Rachel Gornall 1066 Archery Club Womens Recurve 564 60 31

1110 120 55

3 B 10A Claire Smith High Weald Archers Womens Recurve 542 60 23

3 C 10A Claire Smith High Weald Archers Womens Recurve 526 60 17

1068 120 40

4 B 11B Claire Rosser-Davies Bowmen of Darenteford Womens Recurve 540 60 15

4 C 11B Claire Rosser-Davies Bowmen of Darenteford Womens Recurve 486 60 9

1026 120 24

B 10D Shirley Ann Beddoes Crystal Palace Bowmen Womens Recurve 266 30 7 DNF

C 10D Shirley Ann Beddoes Crystal Palace Bowmen Womens Recurve 0 0 0 DNS

266 30 7

(AGB) Junior Recurve

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 11D Imogen Grace Newby Braintree Bowmen (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 544 60 20

1 B 11D Imogen Grace Newby Braintree Bowmen (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 543 60 22

1087 120 42

2 B 12B Sophie Castle Canterbury Archers (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 542 60 19

2 C 12B Sophie Castle Canterbury Archers (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 534 60 16

1076 120 35

3 A 06B Natasha Crouch Thanet Archery Club (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 502 60 6

3 B 06B Natasha Crouch Thanet Archery Club (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 524 60 12

1026 120 18

Mens Recurve Barebow

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 13B Pete Mann High Weald Archers Mens Recurve Barebow 533 60 15

1 C 13B Pete Mann High Weald Archers Mens Recurve Barebow 546 60 23
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1079 120 38

2 A 06A Danny Hickman Swan Archers Mens Recurve Barebow 534 60 14

2 C 06A Danny Hickman Swan Archers Mens Recurve Barebow 540 60 20

1074 120 34

3 A 06A Danny Hickman Swan Archers Mens Recurve Barebow 534 60 14

3 B 06A Danny Hickman Swan Archers Mens Recurve Barebow 539 60 22

1073 120 36

4 B 12D Terry Stevens Thanet Archery Club Mens Recurve Barebow 530 60 18

4 C 12D Terry Stevens Thanet Archery Club Mens Recurve Barebow 532 60 16

1062 120 34

5 B 13A Adam Brown Bowmen of Darenteford Mens Recurve Barebow 448 60 8

5 C 13A Adam Brown Bowmen of Darenteford Mens Recurve Barebow 471 60 9

919 120 17

Womens Recurve Barebow

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 11A Jill Ann Harper Crown Archers Womens Recurve Barebow 523 60 17

1 B 11A Jill Ann Harper Crown Archers Womens Recurve Barebow 519 60 18

1042 120 35

2 B 13C Adele McPeake High Weald Archers Womens Recurve Barebow 519 60 14

2 C 13C Adele McPeake High Weald Archers Womens Recurve Barebow 522 60 18

1041 120 32

Mens Longbow

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 14A Cliff Gadd AGB Mens Longbow 494 60 11

1 C 14A Cliff Gadd AGB Mens Longbow 497 60 11

991 120 22

2 B 14C Neil Collins Raven Archers Mens Longbow 314 53 0

2 C 14B Neil Collins Raven Archers Mens Longbow 383 57 6

697 110 6
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Team Results

Club Target No Total Hits Golds

1 SCCA 1

Jake Phillpott Sittingbourne Community College AC A 04A 562 60 23

Liegh Collins Sittingbourne Community College AC A 04B 563 60 23

Jack Summers Sittingbourne Community College AC A 04C 557 60 19

1682 180 65

2 Canterbury

Alan MacDonald Canterbury Archers A 02A 494 58 7

Jason Sargeant Canterbury Archers B 01A 585 60 45

Ajay Scott Canterbury Archers B 03B 576 60 36

1655 178 88

3 FOX

Steve Purkiss Fox Archers B 02B 535 60 5

Michael Hare Fox Archers B 02C 550 60 12

Molly Tyrrell Fox Archers B 03C 549 60 12

1634 180 29

4 SCCA 2

Tony Summers Sittingbourne Community College AC A 04D 520 58 10

Sarah Drury Sittingbourne Community College AC A 05A 569 60 29

Joseph Warner Sittingbourne Community College AC A 05B 526 60 9

1615 178 48

Club Target No Total Hits Golds

1 Bowmen of Darentford

Antony Kite Bowmen of Darenteford C 05B 566 60 33

Leanne Kite Bowmen of Darenteford C 08A 550 60 23

Dan Sims Bowmen of Darenteford C 09A 546 60 16

1662 180 72

2 THWAC

Richard Cater High Weald Archers B 08C 567 60 33

Claire Smith High Weald Archers B 10A 542 60 23

Pete Mann High Weald Archers B 13B 533 60 15

1642 180 71

3 DOVER CASTLE

Steve Smith Dover Castle Archers B 09A 536 60 22

Chris Weaver Dover Castle Archers B 09B 546 60 24

Abi Dalton Dover Castle Archers B 09C 380 59 7

1462 179 53

4 LULLINGSTONE

David Lamb Lullingstone Bowmen B 08B 520 60 14

Alice Friend Lullingstone Bowmen B 12A 410 59 6

Barry Friend Lullingstone Bowmen B 12C 481 60 14

1411 179 34

5 SCCA 3

Rebecca Stevenson Sittingbourne Community College AC A 08A 467 59 5

Owen Phillpott Sittingbourne Community College AC A 08B 443 60 4

Issac Tester Sittingbourne Community College AC A 08C 446 59 8

1356 178 17

CRYSTAL PALACE

Lewis Brown Crystal Palace Bowmen B 05B 525 60 13

Michael John Johnson Crystal Palace Bowmen B 10B 503 60 19

Shirley Ann Beddoes Crystal Palace Bowmen B 10D 266 30 7 DNF

1294 150 39

Compound

Recurve
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Session A

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 01B John Foley Chichester Mens Compound Unlimited 572 60 32

2 A 02C Larry Lewis High Weald Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 572 30 32

3 A 01D Chris Horan Ashford Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 569 60 29

4 A 02B Terry Maskell High Weald Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 563 60 25

5 A 04B Liegh Collins Sittingbourne Community College AC Mens Compound Unlimited 563 60 23

6 A 04A Jake Phillpott Sittingbourne Community College AC Mens Compound Unlimited 562 60 23

7 A 04C Jack Summers Sittingbourne Community College AC Mens Compound Unlimited 557 60 19

8 A 01A Peter Harrie-Thompson Dover Castle Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 556 60 19

9 A 04D Tony Summers Sittingbourne Community College AC Mens Compound Unlimited 520 58 10

10 A 02A Alan MacDonald Canterbury Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 494 58 7

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 03C Hannah Brown Kent Police Archery Club Womens Compound Unlimited 573 60 33

2 A 05A Sarah Drury Sittingbourne Community College AC Womens Compound Unlimited 569 60 29

A 03A Cecile Midrouillet Ashford Archers Womens Compound Unlimited 0 0 0 DNS

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 05B Joseph Warner Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Boy Compound Unlimited 526 60 9

2 A 03B Mia Mcguane Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Girl Compound Unlimited 499 59 5

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 12C Mark Gornall 1066 Archery Club Mens Recurve 556 60 33

2 A 05C Gary Newing Queensborough Archers Mens Recurve 553 60 24

3 A 05D Tim Peckham Queensborough Archers Mens Recurve 518 60 12

4 A 06D Errol Barnett Leaves Green Bowmen Mens Recurve 514 60 13

5 A 07A Philip Mitchell Romney Marsh Bowmen Mens Recurve 496 60 15

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 12B Rachel Gornall 1066 Archery Club Womens Recurve 546 60 24

2 A 08A Rebecca Stevenson Sittingbourne Community College AC Womens Recurve 467 59 5

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 11D Imogen Grace Newby Braintree Bowmen (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 544 60 20

2 A 06B Natasha Crouch Thanet Archery Club (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 502 60 6

3 A 08C Issac Tester Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 446 59 8

4 A 08B Owen Phillpott Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 443 60 4

5 A 12A Millie Peckham Queensborough Archers (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 399 58 5

6 A 07C Adam Scott Ebbsfleet (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 375 59 3

7 A 09A Tammy Stanton Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 245 51 1

A 07D Adam Bayliff Ebbsfleet (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 0 0 0 DNS

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 06A Danny Hickman Swan Archers Mens Recurve Barebow 534 60 14

2 A 11B David Hodgson Queensborough Archers Mens Recurve Barebow 473 60 12

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 11A Jill Ann Harper Crown Archers Womens Recurve Barebow 523 60 17

2 A 09D Ellie Shoveller Sittingbourne Community College AC Womens Recurve Barebow 261 52 1

3 A 09B Emily Axten Sittingbourne Community College AC Womens Recurve Barebow 144 37 0

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 10B Patricia Irimie Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 319 57 1

2 A 07B Sipahi Selim Ebbsfleet (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 296 54 0

3 A 09C Andrew Mead Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve Barebow 233 31 1

4 A 10A Amelia Marshall Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 154 35 0

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 14B Sue Williams . Womens Longbow 360 59 4

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 14A Reece Attree Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Boy Longbow 167 35 0

2 A 13A Amber Ashmore Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Girl Longbow 151 32 1

3 A 13B Lara Green Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Girl Longbow 90 18 1
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4 A 13C Lily Warner Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Girl Longbow 79 16 1

Session B

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 01A Jason Sargeant Canterbury Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 585 60 45

2 B 04D Neil Gunstone Swan Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 577 60 37

3 B 02C Michael Hare Fox Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 550 60 12

4 B 01C Eric Chan Swan Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 548 60 15

5 B 02B Steve Purkiss Fox Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 535 60 5

B 02D Martin Walton CMO Bowmen Mens Compound Unlimited 0 0 0 DNS

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 03D Vicci Flack Swan Archers Womens Compound Unlimited 580 60 40

2 B 04B Carla Bolou Crown Archers Womens Compound Unlimited 561 60 23
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3 B 04C Katrina McIntosh Swan Archers Womens Compound Unlimited 551 60 16

4 B 03C Molly Tyrrell Fox Archers Womens Compound Unlimited 549 60 12

5 B 04A Kimberly Norsworthy Swan Archers Womens Compound Unlimited 539 60 13

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 03B Ajay Scott Canterbury Archers (AGB) Junior Boy Compound Unlimited 576 60 36

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 08A Stevie Kent Swan Archers Mens Recurve 589 60 47

2 B 07A Antony Wood CMO Bowmen Mens Recurve 586 60 46

3 B 05A Ryan Holden Thanet Archery Club Mens Recurve 584 60 47

4 B 07C Jamie Vos Sevenoaks Archery Club Mens Recurve 573 60 34

5 B 05C Nick Baines In Range Mens Recurve 568 60 31

6 B 08C Richard Cater High Weald Archers Mens Recurve 567 60 33

7 B 08D Dave Clarke Bowmen of Woodstock Mens Recurve 556 60 29

8 B 09B Chris Weaver Dover Castle Archers Mens Recurve 546 60 24

9 B 09A Steve Smith Dover Castle Archers Mens Recurve 536 60 22

10 B 05B Lewis Brown Crystal Palace Bowmen Mens Recurve 525 60 13

11 B 08B David Lamb Lullingstone Bowmen Mens Recurve 520 60 14

12 B 13D Cyril Reed Fox Archers Mens Recurve 500 60 13

13 B 07B Alex Moss Thanet Archery Club Mens Recurve 401 59 4

B 06C Gursel Sakanak South Field Archers Mens Recurve 0 0 0 DNS

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 10C Petra Ginman Ditchling AC Womens Recurve 567 60 32

2 B 10A Claire Smith High Weald Archers Womens Recurve 542 60 23

3 B 11B Claire Rosser-Davies Bowmen of Darenteford Womens Recurve 540 60 15

4 B 11C Anita Bailey Swan Archers Womens Recurve 485 60 15

B 10D Shirley Ann Beddoes Crystal Palace Bowmen Womens Recurve 266 30 7 DNF

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 12B Sophie Castle Canterbury Archers (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 542 60 19

2 B 09C Abi Dalton Dover Castle Archers (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 380 59 7

3 B 09D Zac Smith Dover Castle Archers (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 314 56 0

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 13B Pete Mann High Weald Archers Mens Recurve Barebow 533 60 15

2 B 12D Terry Stevens Thanet Archery Club Mens Recurve Barebow 530 60 18

3 B 10B Michael John Johnson Crystal Palace Bowmen Mens Recurve Barebow 503 60 19

4 B 14B John Hare Fox Archers Mens Recurve Barebow 501 59 17

5 B 12C Barry Friend Lullingstone Bowmen Mens Recurve Barebow 481 60 14

6 B 13A Adam Brown Bowmen of Darenteford Mens Recurve Barebow 448 60 8

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 13C Adele McPeake High Weald Archers Womens Recurve Barebow 519 60 14

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 12A Alice Friend Lullingstone Bowmen (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 410 59 6

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 14A Cliff Gadd AGB Mens Longbow 494 60 11

2 B 14C Neil Collins Raven Archers Mens Longbow 314 53 0

Session C

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 C 03A Carlos Bolou Crown Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 573 60 32

2 C 01B Ollie Bourne Ashford Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 572 60 32

3 C 02C Mark Hollyer 1066 Archery Club Mens Compound Unlimited 543 60 9

4 C 02B Ian Cardy Bowmen of Darenteford Mens Compound Unlimited 529 58 11

5 C 04C Mykel Collins Bowmen of Darenteford Mens Compound Unlimited 529 59 8

C 02A Andy  Woodger Laleham Archery Club Mens Compound Unlimited 0 0 0 DNS

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

C 04D Maria Collins Sevenoaks Archery Club Womens Compound Unlimited 43 0 0 DNF
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ASHFORD ARCHERS

Sponsored By:

42nd INDOOR TOURNAMENT, 
INCLUDING THE KENT INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP

Sunday 27th January 2019 at
Homewood School, Ashford Road, Tenterden, Kent, TN30 6LT

PORTSMOUTH ROUND (SINGLE OR DOUBLE) : RECORD STATUS

Judges: Tony Harris (CoJ), Paul Clark, Andrew Trimble, Warwick Drew          

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 C 03B Isabella Louisa Bruguier Crystal Palace Bowmen (AGB) Junior Girl Compound Unlimited 531 60 8

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 C 05B Antony Kite Bowmen of Darenteford Mens Recurve 566 60 33

2 C 08B James Jackson Elswood Bowmen Mens Recurve 558 60 35

3 C 09A Dan Sims Bowmen of Darenteford Mens Recurve 546 60 16

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 C 08A Leanne Kite Bowmen of Darenteford Womens Recurve 550 60 23
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Sponsored By:
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INCLUDING THE KENT INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP
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2 C 07B Elizabeth Kellingley Bognor Regis Archery Club Womens Recurve 533 60 18

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 C 09B Samuel Birdsall Rayleigh Town Archery (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 551 60 19

2 C 11C Trinity Cowell Ferryfield Bowmen (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 455 60 10

3 C 09D Harvey Birdsall Rayleigh Town Archery (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 399 60 6

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 C 11D Penny Latter 1066 Archery Club Womens Recurve Barebow 417 60 6

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 C 14C Luke Hagon Leaves Green Bowmen Mens Longbow 487 59 11

2 C 13D Simon Pratt Swan Archers Mens Longbow 406 59 4

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 C 14D Lesley Dutton Leaves Green Bowmen Womens Longbow 297 55 2
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KENT RESULTS

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 01A Jason Sargeant Canterbury Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 585 60 45

2 B 04D Neil Gunstone Swan Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 577 60 37

3 C 03A Carlos Bolou Crown Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 573 60 32

4 C 01B Ollie Bourne Ashford Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 572 60 32

5 A 01D Chris Horan Ashford Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 569 60 29

6 A 04B Liegh Collins Sittingbourne Community College AC Mens Compound Unlimited 563 60 23

7 A 04A Jake Phillpott Sittingbourne Community College AC Mens Compound Unlimited 562 60 23

8 A 04C Jack Summers Sittingbourne Community College AC Mens Compound Unlimited 557 60 19

9 A 01A Peter Harrie-Thompson Dover Castle Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 556 60 19

10 B 02C Michael Hare Fox Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 550 60 12

11 B 01C Eric Chan Swan Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 548 60 15

12 C 02C Mark Hollyer 1066 Archery Club Mens Compound Unlimited 543 60 9

13 B 02B Steve Purkiss Fox Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 535 60 5

14 C 02B Ian Cardy Bowmen of Darenteford Mens Compound Unlimited 529 58 11

15 C 04C Mykel Collins Bowmen of Darenteford Mens Compound Unlimited 529 59 8

16 A 04D Tony Summers Sittingbourne Community College AC Mens Compound Unlimited 520 58 10

17 A 02A Alan MacDonald Canterbury Archers Mens Compound Unlimited 494 58 7

B 02D Martin Walton CMO Bowmen Mens Compound Unlimited 0 0 0 DNS

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 03D Vicci Flack Swan Archers Womens Compound Unlimited 580 60 40

2 A 03C Hannah Brown Kent Police Archery Club Womens Compound Unlimited 573 60 33

3 A 05A Sarah Drury Sittingbourne Community College AC Womens Compound Unlimited 569 60 29

4 B 04B Carla Bolou Crown Archers Womens Compound Unlimited 561 60 23

5 B 04C Katrina McIntosh Swan Archers Womens Compound Unlimited 551 60 16

6 B 03C Molly Tyrrell Fox Archers Womens Compound Unlimited 549 60 12

7 B 04A Kimberly Norsworthy Swan Archers Womens Compound Unlimited 539 60 13

C 04D Maria Collins Sevenoaks Archery Club Womens Compound Unlimited 43 0 0 DNF

A 03A Cecile Midrouillet Ashford Archers Womens Compound Unlimited 0 0 0 DNS

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 03B Ajay Scott Canterbury Archers (AGB) Junior Boy Compound Unlimited 576 60 36

2 C 03B Isabella Louisa Bruguier Crystal Palace Bowmen (AGB) Junior Girl Compound Unlimited 531 60 8

3 A 05B Joseph Warner Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Boy Compound Unlimited 526 60 9

4 A 03B Mia Mcguane Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Girl Compound Unlimited 499 59 5

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 08A Stevie Kent Swan Archers Mens Recurve 589 60 47

2 B 07A Antony Wood CMO Bowmen Mens Recurve 586 60 46

3 B 05A Ryan Holden Thanet Archery Club Mens Recurve 584 60 47

4 B 07C Jamie Vos Sevenoaks Archery Club Mens Recurve 573 60 34

5 B 05C Nick Baines In Range Mens Recurve 568 60 31

6 C 05B Antony Kite Bowmen of Darenteford Mens Recurve 566 60 33

7 A 12C Mark Gornall 1066 Archery Club Mens Recurve 556 60 33

8 B 08D Dave Clarke Bowmen of Woodstock Mens Recurve 556 60 29

9 A 05C Gary Newing Queensborough Archers Mens Recurve 553 60 24

10 B 09B Chris Weaver Dover Castle Archers Mens Recurve 546 60 24

11 C 09A Dan Sims Bowmen of Darenteford Mens Recurve 546 60 16

12 B 09A Steve Smith Dover Castle Archers Mens Recurve 536 60 22

13 B 05B Lewis Brown Crystal Palace Bowmen Mens Recurve 525 60 13

14 B 08B David Lamb Lullingstone Bowmen Mens Recurve 520 60 14

15 A 05D Tim Peckham Queensborough Archers Mens Recurve 518 60 12

16 A 06D Errol Barnett Leaves Green Bowmen Mens Recurve 514 60 13

17 B 13D Cyril Reed Fox Archers Mens Recurve 500 60 13

18 A 07A Philip Mitchell Romney Marsh Bowmen Mens Recurve 496 60 15

19 B 07B Alex Moss Thanet Archery Club Mens Recurve 401 59 4

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 C 08A Leanne Kite Bowmen of Darenteford Womens Recurve 550 60 23

2 A 12B Rachel Gornall 1066 Archery Club Womens Recurve 546 60 24

ASHFORD ARCHERS

Sponsored By:

42nd INDOOR TOURNAMENT, 
INCLUDING THE KENT INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP

Sunday 27th January 2019 at
Homewood School, Ashford Road, Tenterden, Kent, TN30 6LT

PORTSMOUTH ROUND (SINGLE OR DOUBLE) : RECORD STATUS
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3 B 11B Claire Rosser-Davies Bowmen of Darenteford Womens Recurve 540 60 15
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ASHFORD ARCHERS

Sponsored By:

42nd INDOOR TOURNAMENT, 
INCLUDING THE KENT INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP

Sunday 27th January 2019 at
Homewood School, Ashford Road, Tenterden, Kent, TN30 6LT

PORTSMOUTH ROUND (SINGLE OR DOUBLE) : RECORD STATUS

Judges: Tony Harris (CoJ), Paul Clark, Andrew Trimble, Warwick Drew          

4 B 11C Anita Bailey Swan Archers Womens Recurve 485 60 15

5 A 08A Rebecca Stevenson Sittingbourne Community College AC Womens Recurve 467 59 5

B 10D Shirley Ann Beddoes Crystal Palace Bowmen Womens Recurve 266 30 7 DNF

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 12B Sophie Castle Canterbury Archers (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 542 60 19

2 A 06B Natasha Crouch Thanet Archery Club (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 502 60 6

3 C 11C Trinity Cowell Ferryfield Bowmen (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 455 60 10

4 A 08C Issac Tester Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 446 59 8

5 A 08B Owen Phillpott Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 443 60 4

6 A 12A Millie Peckham Queensborough Archers (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 399 58 5

7 B 09C Abi Dalton Dover Castle Archers (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 380 59 7

8 A 07C Adam Scott Ebbsfleet (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 375 59 3

9 B 09D Zac Smith Dover Castle Archers (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 314 56 0

10 A 09A Tammy Stanton Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 245 51 1

A 07D Adam Bayliff Ebbsfleet (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 0 0 0 DNS

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 06A Danny Hickman Swan Archers Mens Recurve Barebow 534 60 14

2 B 12D Terry Stevens Thanet Archery Club Mens Recurve Barebow 530 60 18

3 B 10B Michael John Johnson Crystal Palace Bowmen Mens Recurve Barebow 503 60 19

4 B 14B John Hare Fox Archers Mens Recurve Barebow 501 59 17

5 B 12C Barry Friend Lullingstone Bowmen Mens Recurve Barebow 481 60 14

6 A 11B David Hodgson Queensborough Archers Mens Recurve Barebow 473 60 12

7 B 13A Adam Brown Bowmen of Darenteford Mens Recurve Barebow 448 60 8

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 11A Jill Ann Harper Crown Archers Womens Recurve Barebow 523 60 17

2 C 11D Penny Latter 1066 Archery Club Womens Recurve Barebow 417 60 6

3 A 09D Ellie Shoveller Sittingbourne Community College AC Womens Recurve Barebow 261 52 1

4 A 09B Emily Axten Sittingbourne Community College AC Womens Recurve Barebow 144 37 0

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 12A Alice Friend Lullingstone Bowmen (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 410 59 6

2 A 10B Patricia Irimie Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 319 57 1

3 A 07B Sipahi Selim Ebbsfleet (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 296 54 0

4 A 09C Andrew Mead Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve Barebow 233 31 1

5 A 10A Amelia Marshall Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 154 35 0

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 14A Cliff Gadd AGB Mens Longbow 494 60 11

2 C 14C Luke Hagon Leaves Green Bowmen Mens Longbow 487 59 11

3 C 13D Simon Pratt Swan Archers Mens Longbow 406 59 4

4 B 14C Neil Collins Raven Archers Mens Longbow 314 53 0

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 C 14D Lesley Dutton Leaves Green Bowmen Womens Longbow 297 55 2

Position Session Target No Name Club Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 14A Reece Attree Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Boy Longbow 167 35 0

2 A 13A Amber Ashmore Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Girl Longbow 151 32 1

3 A 13B Lara Green Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Girl Longbow 90 18 1

4 A 13C Lily Warner Sittingbourne Community College AC (AGB) Junior Girl Longbow 79 16 1
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